
Metrodome
Metrodome Inline Marathon

Sat, April 22, 2006
Minneapolis, MN

Results Provided By:

PrimeTime Timing
www.pttiming.com

947Bib #:

Total TimeLap TimeLap # MPH

Jacqueline Athmann
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:42.8 01:42.8 9.08
  2 02:06.9 03:49.7 10.51
  3 02:07.6 05:57.4 10.45
  4 02:04.3 08:01.7 10.73
  5 02:07.8 10:09.5 10.44
  6 02:10.0 12:19.6 10.26
  7 02:06.4 14:26.0 10.55
  8 02:08.0 16:34.1 10.42
  9 02:16.5 18:50.6 9.77
 10 02:12.8 21:03.4 10.04
 11 02:09.5 23:13.0 10.30
 12 02:07.2 25:20.2 10.49
 13 02:03.2 27:23.4 10.83
 14 02:18.2 29:41.7 9.65
 15 03:49.9 33:31.6 5.80
 16 02:16.4 35:48.1 9.78
 17 02:13.2 38:01.3 10.01
 18 02:16.0 40:17.3 9.81
 19 02:15.1 42:32.4 9.87
 20 02:14.7 44:47.2 9.90
 21 02:25.4 47:12.7 9.17
 22 02:16.7 49:29.5 9.75
 23 02:19.1 51:48.6 9.59
 24 02:14.7 54:03.4 9.90
 25 02:20.6 56:24.0 9.48
 26 02:17.9 58:41.9 9.67
 27 02:23.3 1:01:05.3 9.30
 28 02:21.2 1:03:26.6 9.44
 29 02:24.4 1:05:51.0 9.24
 30 02:26.9 1:08:18.0 9.08
 31 02:24.8 1:10:42.8 9.21
 32 02:27.9 1:13:10.7 9.02
 33 02:31.4 1:15:42.1 8.81
 34 02:29.7 1:18:11.8 8.91
 35 02:29.5 1:20:41.4 8.92
 36 02:12.8 1:22:54.2 10.04
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Karin Barsness
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:14.3 01:14.3 12.57
  2 01:28.7 02:43.0 15.03
  3 01:31.3 04:14.4 14.60
  4 01:31.8 05:46.3 14.52
  5 01:32.4 07:18.8 14.42
  6 01:29.1 08:47.9 14.97
  7 01:30.5 10:18.4 14.74
  8 01:29.6 11:48.0 14.89
  9 01:29.6 13:17.7 14.88
 10 01:30.6 14:48.4 14.71
 11 01:30.2 16:18.6 14.78
 12 01:32.7 17:51.4 14.38
 13 01:31.8 19:23.2 14.53
 14 01:33.6 20:56.9 14.25
 15 01:33.2 22:30.1 14.31
 16 01:29.3 23:59.4 14.94
 17 01:30.8 25:30.2 14.69
 18 01:30.5 27:00.8 14.73
 19 01:29.5 28:30.4 14.89
 20 01:28.7 29:59.1 15.03
 21 01:29.1 31:28.3 14.96
 22 01:29.8 32:58.2 14.84
 23 01:31.7 34:29.9 14.54
 24 01:33.7 36:03.6 14.24
 25 01:31.1 37:34.8 14.63
 26 01:32.4 39:07.3 14.43
 27 01:32.7 40:40.0 14.39
 28 01:29.0 42:09.0 14.99
 29 01:27.1 43:36.1 15.31
 30 01:27.4 45:03.6 15.25
 31 01:27.7 46:31.3 15.21
 32 01:27.4 47:58.8 15.25
 33 01:30.8 49:29.6 14.69
 34 01:31.6 51:01.2 14.56
 35 01:26.9 52:28.1 15.34
 36 01:20.6 53:48.8 16.54
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Timothy Bliek
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 00:56.2 00:56.2 16.60
  2 01:10.2 02:06.5 18.98
  3 01:10.8 03:17.4 18.82
  4 01:10.1 04:27.5 19.03
  5 01:09.2 05:36.7 19.27
  6 01:09.8 06:46.6 19.09
  7 01:10.1 07:56.7 19.03
  8 01:11.3 09:08.0 18.70
  9 01:11.0 10:19.0 18.79
 10 01:10.0 11:29.0 19.06
 11 01:11.3 12:40.4 18.71
 12 01:11.1 13:51.5 18.75
 13 01:12.9 15:04.5 18.29
 14 01:10.9 16:15.5 18.79
 15 01:10.9 17:26.4 18.81
 16 01:10.1 18:36.5 19.03
 17 01:10.1 19:46.7 19.01
 18 01:10.9 20:57.6 18.82
 19 01:09.7 22:07.3 19.14
 20 01:11.1 23:18.5 18.76
 21 01:03.3 24:21.8 21.05
 22 01:05.0 25:26.9 20.50
 23 01:09.3 26:36.3 19.23
 24 01:10.5 27:46.9 18.91
 25 01:10.0 28:56.9 19.04
 26 01:03.5 30:00.5 20.99
 27 01:06.3 31:06.9 20.10
 28 01:08.8 32:15.7 19.38
 29 01:10.2 33:25.9 19.00
 30 01:10.9 34:36.9 18.81
 31 01:13.0 35:49.9 18.26
 32 01:12.0 37:02.0 18.51
 33 01:08.2 38:10.2 19.56
 34 01:03.5 39:13.8 20.98
 35 01:06.2 40:20.1 20.13
 36 01:02.4 41:22.5 21.37

4/23/2006 10:48:47PM Page 3 of 36 www.pttiming.com



Metrodome
Metrodome Inline Marathon

Sat, April 22, 2006
Minneapolis, MN

Results Provided By:

PrimeTime Timing
www.pttiming.com

951Bib #:

Total TimeLap TimeLap # MPH

Dan Boche
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:01.0 01:01.0 15.29
  2 01:12.0 02:13.1 18.51
  3 01:15.8 03:29.0 17.58
  4 01:16.2 04:45.2 17.51
  5 01:16.1 06:01.3 17.52
  6 01:18.3 07:19.7 17.02
  7 01:22.3 08:42.1 16.20
  8 01:22.6 10:04.7 16.15
  9 01:11.3 11:16.1 18.69
 10 01:10.9 12:27.0 18.81
 11 01:20.9 13:47.9 16.48
 12 01:23.1 15:11.1 16.04
 13 01:22.5 16:33.6 16.17
 14 01:21.7 17:55.3 16.33
 15 01:22.8 19:18.1 16.11
 16 01:20.2 20:38.4 16.62
 17 01:22.9 22:01.4 16.08
 18 01:20.1 23:21.5 16.64
 19 01:23.1 24:44.7 16.05
 20 01:22.0 26:06.7 16.25
 21 01:20.9 27:27.7 16.48
 22 01:22.6 28:50.4 16.14
 23 01:22.0 30:12.4 16.26
 24 01:26.2 31:38.7 15.46
 25 01:25.8 33:04.5 15.54
 26 01:26.6 34:31.2 15.40
 27 01:21.3 35:52.5 16.41
 28 01:22.1 37:14.6 16.25
 29 01:22.0 38:36.6 16.27
 30 01:23.3 40:00.0 16.00
 31 01:24.3 41:24.4 15.81
 32 01:22.5 42:46.9 16.16
 33 01:19.6 44:06.6 16.74
 34 01:18.3 45:25.0 17.03
 35 01:14.2 46:39.2 17.96
 36 01:22.2 48:01.5 16.22
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Tricia Carmody
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:12.1 01:12.1 12.94
  2 01:28.7 02:40.9 15.03
  3 01:31.3 04:12.2 14.60
  4 01:31.8 05:44.1 14.52
  5 01:32.4 07:16.6 14.42
  6 01:28.8 08:45.5 15.01
  7 01:30.5 10:16.0 14.74
  8 01:29.5 11:45.6 14.89
  9 01:29.6 13:15.2 14.89
 10 01:30.7 14:45.9 14.70
 11 01:30.5 16:16.4 14.74
 12 01:32.8 17:49.2 14.38
 13 01:31.8 19:21.1 14.53
 14 01:33.6 20:54.7 14.25
 15 01:33.2 22:27.9 14.31
 16 01:29.0 23:57.0 14.98
 17 01:30.7 25:27.8 14.69
 18 01:30.5 26:58.4 14.73
 19 01:29.5 28:27.9 14.90
 20 01:28.7 29:56.7 15.03
 21 01:29.4 31:26.2 14.91
 22 01:29.8 32:56.0 14.85
 23 01:31.7 34:27.8 14.54
 24 01:33.7 36:01.5 14.24
 25 01:31.2 37:32.7 14.63
 26 01:32.4 39:05.1 14.44
 27 01:32.7 40:37.8 14.39
 28 01:28.7 42:06.6 15.03
 29 01:27.1 43:33.7 15.31
 30 01:27.4 45:01.2 15.25
 31 01:27.7 46:28.9 15.21
 32 01:27.4 47:56.4 15.25
 33 01:31.0 49:27.4 14.66
 34 01:31.3 50:58.7 14.60
 35 01:26.9 52:25.7 15.34
 36 01:20.4 53:46.2 16.58
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Heidi Erickson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:20.2 01:20.2 11.64
  2 01:38.2 02:58.4 13.58
  3 01:39.9 04:38.4 13.34
  4 01:39.4 06:17.9 13.42
  5 01:41.1 07:59.1 13.18
  6 01:39.6 09:38.7 13.38
  7 01:39.4 11:18.2 13.41
  8 01:39.7 12:58.0 13.37
  9 01:37.7 14:35.8 13.65
 10 01:39.9 16:15.7 13.34
 11 01:40.1 17:55.9 13.32
 12 01:41.4 19:37.3 13.15
 13 01:43.9 21:21.3 12.83
 14 01:42.1 23:03.5 13.06
 15 01:44.8 24:48.3 12.73
 16 01:45.9 26:34.2 12.60
 17 01:48.6 28:22.9 12.28
 18 01:45.9 30:08.8 12.59
 19 01:50.5 31:59.3 12.07
 20 01:49.5 33:48.9 12.18
 21 01:45.5 35:34.4 12.64
 22 01:43.3 37:17.7 12.91
 23 01:45.1 39:02.9 12.68
 24 01:42.4 40:45.3 13.03
 25 01:42.1 42:27.5 13.05
 26 01:44.1 44:11.6 12.81
 27 01:44.8 45:56.4 12.73
 28 01:44.6 47:41.1 12.75
 29 01:46.8 49:28.0 12.48
 30 01:48.4 51:16.4 12.30
 31 01:48.0 53:04.5 12.34
 32 01:46.8 54:51.4 12.49
 33 01:46.0 56:37.4 12.58
 34 01:42.6 58:20.1 13.00
 35 01:44.9 1:00:05.0 12.71
 36 01:42.2 1:01:47.3 13.04
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Richard Fliehr
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 00:56.9 00:56.9 16.40
  2 01:07.1 02:04.0 19.88
  3 01:07.1 03:11.1 19.88
  4 01:05.4 04:16.5 20.39
  5 01:10.2 05:26.8 19.00
  6 01:12.3 06:39.2 18.43
  7 01:10.2 07:49.4 18.98
  8 01:10.5 09:00.0 18.92
  9 01:07.9 10:07.9 19.63
 10 01:10.8 11:18.8 18.83
 11 01:11.2 12:30.0 18.73
 12 01:10.4 13:40.5 18.93
 13 01:14.2 14:54.7 17.97
 14 01:15.0 16:09.7 17.79
 15 01:13.1 17:22.9 18.24
 16 01:14.4 18:37.3 17.92
 17 01:13.8 19:51.2 18.06
 18 01:14.1 21:05.3 18.00
 19 01:17.1 22:22.4 17.30
 20 01:12.8 23:35.2 18.33
 21 01:15.0 24:50.3 17.77
 22 01:16.5 26:06.8 17.43
 23 01:16.1 27:23.0 17.52
 24 01:17.7 28:40.7 17.16
 25 01:17.7 29:58.5 17.16
 26 01:18.9 31:17.5 16.89
 27 01:19.3 32:36.8 16.82
 28 01:19.9 33:56.7 16.69
 29 01:18.6 35:15.3 16.97
 30 01:18.9 36:34.3 16.90
 31 01:18.4 37:52.7 17.01
 32 01:19.0 39:11.8 16.87
 33 01:19.9 40:31.8 16.68
 34 01:17.2 41:49.0 17.27
 35 01:15.3 43:04.4 17.71
 36 01:15.6 44:20.0 17.63

4/23/2006 10:48:47PM Page 7 of 36 www.pttiming.com



Metrodome
Metrodome Inline Marathon

Sat, April 22, 2006
Minneapolis, MN

Results Provided By:

PrimeTime Timing
www.pttiming.com

955Bib #:

Total TimeLap TimeLap # MPH

Mark Fritsche
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:47.7 01:47.7 8.67
  2 02:10.7 03:58.4 10.20
  3 02:06.8 06:05.2 10.52
  4 02:04.5 08:09.8 10.71
  5 02:01.5 10:11.3 10.97
  6 01:57.9 12:09.3 11.31
  7 01:58.3 14:07.6 11.27
  8 02:00.2 16:07.8 11.10
  9 01:58.3 18:06.2 11.28
 10 01:58.8 20:05.0 11.23
 11 01:56.5 22:01.5 11.44
 12 02:03.9 24:05.5 10.77
 13 01:59.6 26:05.1 11.15
 14 02:01.5 28:06.7 10.98
 15 01:56.9 30:03.6 11.41
 16 02:00.3 32:03.9 11.09
 17 02:02.0 34:06.0 10.93
 18 02:01.8 36:07.8 10.95
 19 02:04.0 38:11.8 10.76
 20 02:01.5 40:13.3 10.98
 21 02:03.8 42:17.2 10.77
 22 02:59.7 45:16.9 7.42
 23 02:00.8 47:17.8 11.04
 24 02:00.4 49:18.3 11.07
 25 02:03.3 51:21.6 10.82
 26 02:03.7 53:25.3 10.78
 27 02:02.3 55:27.7 10.90
 28 02:05.2 57:33.0 10.65
 29 02:06.8 59:39.8 10.51
 30 02:07.5 1:01:47.4 10.46
 31 02:08.0 1:03:55.4 10.42
 32 02:07.7 1:06:03.1 10.45
 33 02:08.0 1:08:11.1 10.42
 34 02:08.7 1:10:19.9 10.36
 35 02:11.2 1:12:31.1 10.16
 36 01:59.1 1:14:30.3 11.19
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Pat Gatchell
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:12.6 01:12.6 12.86
  2 01:28.2 02:40.8 15.13
  3 01:26.4 04:07.2 15.43
  4 01:29.9 05:37.2 14.83
  5 01:30.0 07:07.2 14.82
  6 01:24.2 08:31.4 15.84
  7 01:21.1 09:52.5 16.45
  8 01:27.3 11:19.9 15.27
  9 01:28.8 12:48.7 15.02
 10 01:29.8 14:18.6 14.84
 11 01:26.7 15:45.3 15.38
 12 01:30.1 17:15.5 14.80
 13 01:31.8 18:47.3 14.53
 14 01:28.1 20:15.5 15.14
 15 01:24.8 21:40.3 15.73
 16 01:25.2 23:05.5 15.65
 17 01:26.4 24:31.9 15.44
 18 01:26.0 25:58.0 15.50
 19 01:26.4 27:24.5 15.43
 20 01:25.6 28:50.1 15.58
 21 01:25.3 30:15.5 15.63
 22 01:26.1 31:41.6 15.48
 23 01:25.9 33:07.6 15.52
 24 01:26.6 34:34.2 15.40
 25 01:21.3 35:55.6 16.40
 26 01:22.0 37:17.6 16.26
 27 01:22.0 38:39.7 16.26
 28 01:23.3 40:03.1 16.00
 29 01:24.3 41:27.4 15.81
 30 01:24.9 42:52.4 15.70
 31 01:24.0 44:16.5 15.87
 32 01:24.0 45:40.5 15.86
 33 01:25.5 47:06.1 15.59
 34 01:25.2 48:31.4 15.65
 35 01:23.4 49:54.8 15.99
 36 01:23.7 51:18.5 15.94
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Lee Glidden
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:42.3 01:42.3 9.12
  2 01:51.9 03:34.3 11.91
  3 01:55.5 05:29.8 11.55
  4 01:56.0 07:25.8 11.50
  5 01:56.4 09:22.3 11.45
  6 01:57.0 11:19.3 11.40
  7 01:53.1 13:12.5 11.79
  8 01:56.5 15:09.0 11.45
  9 01:57.9 17:07.0 11.31
 10 02:07.3 19:14.4 10.47
 11 02:05.0 21:19.4 10.67
 12 02:02.6 23:22.1 10.88
 13 02:02.2 25:24.3 10.91
 14 01:59.0 27:23.4 11.21
 15 02:02.2 29:25.6 10.91
 16 01:57.1 31:22.7 11.39
 17 02:15.6 33:38.4 9.84
 18 01:56.8 35:35.2 11.42
 19 01:54.5 37:29.8 11.64
 20 01:56.8 39:26.7 11.42
 21 01:59.0 41:25.8 11.20
 22 02:14.8 43:40.6 9.90
 23 01:54.5 45:35.2 11.64
 24 02:20.3 47:55.5 9.50
 25 01:58.1 49:53.7 11.29
 26 02:02.0 51:55.7 10.93
 27 02:19.1 54:14.8 9.59
 28 02:20.1 56:35.0 9.52
 29 02:00.4 58:35.5 11.08
 30 02:04.5 1:00:40.0 10.71
 31 02:04.2 1:02:44.3 10.73
 32 02:03.4 1:04:47.7 10.81
 33 02:06.2 1:06:53.9 10.57
 34 02:04.7 1:08:58.7 10.69
 35 02:05.3 1:11:04.1 10.64
 36 02:07.7 1:13:11.8 10.44
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Amy Gunthert-Hinz
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 02:05.4 02:05.4 7.45
  2 02:21.7 04:27.1 9.41
  3 02:10.1 06:37.3 10.25
  4 02:12.5 08:49.8 10.07
  5 02:10.1 11:00.0 10.25
  6 02:14.5 13:14.5 9.92
  7 02:12.6 15:27.2 10.06
  8 02:11.2 17:38.4 10.17
  9 02:08.1 19:46.6 10.41
 10 02:00.2 21:46.8 11.09
 11 02:40.5 24:27.4 8.31
 12 02:02.9 26:30.4 10.85
 13 02:17.3 28:47.7 9.72
 14 02:15.7 31:03.4 9.83
 15 02:12.1 33:15.6 10.09
 16 02:16.8 35:32.4 9.75
 17 02:22.6 37:55.1 9.35
 18 02:25.4 40:20.5 9.17
 19 02:27.6 42:48.2 9.04
 20 02:25.4 45:13.6 9.17
 21 02:23.3 47:37.0 9.30
 22 02:22.9 50:00.0 9.33
 23 02:30.3 52:30.3 8.88
 24 02:28.5 54:58.8 8.98
 25 02:27.5 57:26.4 9.04
 26 02:28.3 59:54.7 9.00
 27 03:05.1 1:02:59.9 7.20
 28 02:35.8 1:05:35.8 8.56
 29 02:30.7 1:08:06.5 8.85
 30 02:33.9 1:10:40.4 8.67
 31 02:36.2 1:13:16.6 8.54
 32 02:36.8 1:15:53.5 8.50
 33 02:42.8 1:18:36.3 8.19
 34 02:38.8 1:21:15.2 8.40
 35 02:45.4 1:24:00.6 8.06
 36 03:00.6 1:27:01.3 7.39
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Rosalind Hauff
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:11.8 01:11.8 12.99
  2 01:31.2 02:43.1 14.62
  3 01:30.9 04:14.0 14.67
  4 01:32.1 05:46.1 14.48
  5 01:31.8 07:18.0 14.53
  6 01:33.0 08:51.0 14.33
  7 01:31.1 10:22.2 14.64
  8 01:32.6 11:54.8 14.41
  9 01:34.5 13:29.3 14.11
 10 01:33.5 15:02.9 14.26
 11 01:34.2 16:37.2 14.15
 12 01:33.7 18:10.9 14.23
 13 01:32.2 19:43.2 14.46
 14 01:32.7 21:15.9 14.39
 15 01:32.3 22:48.3 14.45
 16 01:31.4 24:19.7 14.59
 17 01:34.8 25:54.6 14.06
 18 01:34.8 27:29.5 14.06
 19 01:37.8 29:07.3 13.63
 20 01:38.7 30:46.1 13.51
 21 01:34.7 32:20.8 14.08
 22 01:37.1 33:58.0 13.73
 23 01:37.8 35:35.9 13.63
 24 01:37.4 37:13.3 13.69
 25 01:33.5 38:46.9 14.25
 26 01:38.7 40:25.7 13.51
 27 01:35.3 42:01.0 13.99
 28 01:40.3 43:41.4 13.30
 29 01:42.3 45:23.7 13.04
 30 01:38.2 47:01.9 13.58
 31 01:42.1 48:44.1 13.06
 32 01:36.2 50:20.3 13.86
 33 01:37.3 51:57.7 13.70
 34 01:37.2 53:35.0 13.72
 35 01:37.4 55:12.4 13.69
 36 01:40.7 56:53.2 13.24
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Holden Heckel
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:36.4 01:36.4 9.68
  2 01:52.0 03:28.5 11.91
  3 01:53.9 05:22.5 11.71
  4 01:54.8 07:17.3 11.61
  5 01:52.5 09:09.9 11.85
  6 01:52.0 11:01.9 11.91
  7 01:57.8 12:59.8 11.32
  8 02:00.1 14:59.9 11.11
  9 02:08.5 17:08.4 10.38
 10 02:08.2 19:16.7 10.40
 11 02:05.6 21:22.3 10.62
 12 02:02.2 23:24.6 10.91
 13 02:01.4 25:26.0 10.99
 14 02:09.2 27:35.2 10.32
 15 02:09.5 29:44.7 10.30
 16 02:23.3 32:08.0 9.31
 17 02:07.8 34:15.9 10.44
 18 02:15.3 36:31.2 9.85
 19 02:20.5 38:51.8 9.49
 20 02:24.9 41:16.7 9.20
 21 02:51.5 44:08.3 7.78
 22 02:21.1 46:29.5 9.45
 23 02:23.1 48:52.7 9.32
 24 02:37.2 51:29.9 8.48
 25 02:46.6 54:16.6 8.01
 26 02:29.9 56:46.5 8.90
 27 02:19.1 59:05.7 9.59
 28 02:27.5 1:01:33.3 9.04
 29 02:15.2 1:03:48.5 9.86
 30 02:19.8 1:06:08.4 9.54
 31 02:26.0 1:08:34.5 9.13
 32 02:16.8 1:10:51.3 9.75
 33 02:32.6 1:13:23.9 8.74
 34 02:35.8 1:15:59.8 8.56
 35 02:14.0 1:18:13.8 9.95
 36 02:08.8 1:20:22.6 10.36
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Mark Herzog
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 00:53.9 00:53.9 17.31
  2 01:07.0 02:00.9 19.91
  3 01:06.8 03:07.7 19.97
  4 01:05.3 04:13.0 20.42
  5 01:10.5 05:23.6 18.90
  6 01:11.9 06:35.6 18.54
  7 01:10.3 07:46.0 18.95
  8 01:10.5 08:56.5 18.91
  9 01:07.6 10:04.2 19.73
 10 01:10.9 11:15.1 18.81
 11 01:11.5 12:26.6 18.66
 12 01:09.9 13:36.5 19.07
 13 01:15.2 14:51.8 17.72
 14 01:14.4 16:06.3 17.92
 15 01:13.0 17:19.3 18.26
 16 01:14.3 18:33.7 17.95
 17 01:13.9 19:47.7 18.03
 18 01:13.6 21:01.3 18.11
 19 01:17.6 22:19.0 17.17
 20 01:11.2 23:30.2 18.73
 21 01:02.8 24:33.1 21.24
 22 01:05.0 25:38.1 20.51
 23 01:09.7 26:47.9 19.13
 24 01:10.4 27:58.3 18.93
 25 01:09.7 29:08.1 19.12
 26 01:03.6 30:11.7 20.98
 27 01:06.3 31:18.1 20.09
 28 01:08.8 32:26.9 19.39
 29 01:10.1 33:37.1 19.01
 30 01:11.2 34:48.3 18.73
 31 01:13.1 36:01.4 18.25
 32 01:12.0 37:13.5 18.53
 33 01:08.1 38:21.6 19.59
 34 01:03.4 39:25.0 21.02
 35 01:06.3 40:31.3 20.12
 36 01:03.1 41:34.4 21.14
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Ken Huss
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 00:58.5 00:58.5 15.95
  2 01:11.8 02:10.4 18.56
  3 01:12.2 03:22.6 18.48
  4 01:12.7 04:35.3 18.35
  5 01:14.3 05:49.7 17.94
  6 01:14.2 07:03.9 17.98
  7 01:11.9 08:15.8 18.54
  8 01:11.3 09:27.2 18.70
  9 01:10.9 10:38.1 18.80
 10 01:10.0 11:48.2 19.04
 11 01:11.2 12:59.5 18.72
 12 01:10.9 14:10.4 18.81
 13 01:12.9 15:23.3 18.29
 14 01:11.2 16:34.6 18.72
 15 01:10.9 17:45.6 18.79
 16 01:10.1 18:55.7 19.03
 17 01:10.1 20:05.8 19.02
 18 01:10.9 21:16.8 18.81
 19 01:10.0 22:26.8 19.05
 20 01:10.9 23:37.7 18.81
 21 01:12.8 24:50.5 18.33
 22 01:17.9 26:08.4 17.12
 23 01:16.7 27:25.1 17.39
 24 01:16.5 28:41.7 17.43
 25 01:16.2 29:57.9 17.50
 26 01:19.4 31:17.4 16.78
 27 01:17.7 32:35.1 17.17
 28 01:10.1 33:45.3 19.01
 29 01:11.1 34:56.4 18.76
 30 01:12.9 36:09.4 18.28
 31 01:12.1 37:21.5 18.49
 32 01:13.8 38:35.4 18.06
 33 01:16.3 39:51.7 17.48
 34 01:13.7 41:05.5 18.09
 35 01:14.9 42:20.4 17.81
 36 01:13.8 43:34.2 18.07
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James Keating III
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:08.1 01:08.1 13.69
  2 01:23.4 02:31.6 15.99
  3 01:25.4 03:57.0 15.61
  4 01:27.3 05:24.4 15.27
  5 01:30.3 06:54.8 14.76
  6 01:27.8 08:22.7 15.18
  7 01:29.1 09:51.8 14.96
  8 01:30.3 11:22.2 14.77
  9 01:29.2 12:51.4 14.95
 10 01:33.5 14:24.9 14.26
 11 01:34.7 15:59.7 14.08
 12 01:35.3 17:35.0 14.00
 13 01:34.0 19:09.0 14.19
 14 01:35.5 20:44.6 13.96
 15 01:35.4 22:20.0 13.98
 16 01:33.5 23:53.6 14.26
 17 01:37.2 25:30.8 13.71
 18 01:36.3 27:07.2 13.84
 19 01:35.9 28:43.1 13.91
 20 01:36.7 30:19.8 13.79
 21 01:38.1 31:57.9 13.60
 22 01:36.7 33:34.7 13.78
 23 01:37.9 35:12.7 13.62
 24 01:37.1 36:49.9 13.73
 25 01:38.0 38:27.9 13.60
 26 01:35.1 40:03.0 14.03
 27 01:37.5 41:40.6 13.68
 28 01:37.2 43:17.8 13.72
 29 01:36.8 44:54.7 13.78
 30 01:42.3 46:37.0 13.04
 31 01:40.6 48:17.6 13.26
 32 01:29.7 49:47.4 14.87
 33 01:33.7 51:21.1 14.23
 34 01:37.6 52:58.7 13.66
 35 01:39.0 54:37.8 13.46
 36 01:37.4 56:15.3 13.69
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Janet Kopp
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:29.6 01:29.6 10.42
  2 01:51.0 03:20.6 12.01
  3 01:52.6 05:13.3 11.84
  4 01:49.7 07:03.0 12.16
  5 01:49.5 08:52.5 12.18
  6 01:47.7 10:40.3 12.38
  7 01:47.7 12:28.0 12.38
  8 01:49.7 14:17.8 12.15
  9 01:48.0 16:05.9 12.34
 10 01:49.5 17:55.4 12.18
 11 01:50.1 19:45.6 12.11
 12 01:49.8 21:35.4 12.15
 13 01:48.1 23:23.6 12.33
 14 01:52.2 25:15.8 11.88
 15 01:50.6 27:06.5 12.06
 16 01:48.8 28:55.3 12.25
 17 01:51.8 30:47.1 11.93
 18 01:49.0 32:36.2 12.24
 19 01:51.8 34:28.0 11.93
 20 01:50.7 36:18.7 12.05
 21 01:53.9 38:12.6 11.71
 22 01:53.9 40:06.6 11.71
 23 01:53.6 42:00.2 11.74
 24 01:55.7 43:55.9 11.53
 25 01:56.9 45:52.9 11.41
 26 01:54.5 47:47.5 11.64
 27 01:52.8 49:40.3 11.83
 28 01:51.2 51:31.5 12.00
 29 01:53.3 53:24.8 11.77
 30 01:52.1 55:16.9 11.90
 31 02:00.1 57:17.0 11.11
 32 01:55.5 59:12.6 11.54
 33 01:55.1 1:01:07.7 11.58
 34 01:56.8 1:03:04.6 11.42
 35 01:55.9 1:05:00.6 11.50
 36 01:55.6 1:06:56.2 11.54
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Brian McCarthy
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:09.2 01:09.2 13.49
  2 01:23.8 02:33.0 15.91
  3 01:23.9 03:57.0 15.89
  4 01:23.7 05:20.7 15.94
  5 01:25.9 06:46.7 15.52
  6 01:19.4 08:06.1 16.79
  7 01:22.5 09:28.6 16.17
  8 01:20.6 10:49.3 16.54
  9 01:17.7 12:07.0 17.16
 10 01:18.1 13:25.2 17.07
 11 01:15.8 14:41.0 17.59
 12 01:17.2 15:58.3 17.26
 13 01:17.5 17:15.9 17.21
 14 01:18.0 18:33.9 17.09
 15 01:18.8 19:52.7 16.93
 16 01:18.8 21:11.6 16.92
 17 01:18.0 22:29.6 17.09
 18 01:20.2 23:49.9 16.63
 19 01:22.6 25:12.5 16.14
 20 01:23.7 26:36.3 15.92
 21 01:23.1 27:59.4 16.05
 22 01:18.8 29:18.2 16.93
 23 01:20.6 30:38.9 16.54
 24 01:21.5 32:00.5 16.35
 25 01:21.9 33:22.4 16.28
 26 01:21.4 34:43.9 16.38
 27 01:20.1 36:04.0 16.66
 28 01:21.4 37:25.4 16.38
 29 01:20.2 38:45.6 16.63
 30 01:19.1 40:04.7 16.87
 31 01:19.7 41:24.5 16.74
 32 01:17.7 42:42.2 17.15
 33 01:18.3 44:00.6 17.02
 34 01:17.0 45:17.7 17.31
 35 01:16.0 46:33.7 17.55
 36 01:15.5 47:49.3 17.66
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Janet Nelson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:30.5 01:30.5 10.31
  2 01:50.0 03:20.6 12.12
  3 01:48.6 05:09.3 12.28
  4 01:49.8 06:59.1 12.15
  5 01:48.0 08:47.1 12.35
  6 01:47.8 10:34.9 12.37
  7 01:49.0 12:24.0 12.23
  8 01:50.4 14:14.4 12.08
  9 01:51.3 16:05.8 11.98
 10 01:51.5 17:57.3 11.96
 11 01:50.7 19:48.1 12.04
 12 01:52.1 21:40.3 11.89
 13 01:54.6 23:34.9 11.64
 14 01:51.9 25:26.8 11.92
 15 01:51.4 27:18.3 11.97
 16 01:50.8 29:09.2 12.04
 17 01:53.7 31:02.9 11.73
 18 01:55.2 32:58.2 11.57
 19 01:55.6 34:53.8 11.54
 20 01:54.5 36:48.3 11.65
 21 01:53.2 38:41.6 11.78
 22 01:55.1 40:36.7 11.58
 23 01:52.8 42:29.6 11.82
 24 01:57.4 44:27.0 11.36
 25 01:54.6 46:21.7 11.63
 26 01:53.6 48:15.3 11.74
 27 01:53.8 50:09.1 11.72
 28 01:55.5 52:04.6 11.55
 29 01:51.3 53:56.0 11.98
 30 01:52.7 55:48.8 11.83
 31 01:57.7 57:46.5 11.33
 32 01:57.3 59:43.8 11.37
 33 01:59.5 1:01:43.4 11.16
 34 01:58.4 1:03:41.8 11.26
 35 01:52.1 1:05:33.9 11.90
 36 01:48.7 1:07:22.7 12.27
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Ray Nelson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:20.9 01:20.9 11.54
  2 01:37.4 02:58.4 13.69
  3 01:39.6 04:38.0 13.39
  4 01:38.8 06:16.8 13.50
  5 01:36.6 07:53.5 13.80
  6 01:35.8 09:29.4 13.91
  7 01:35.7 11:05.1 13.94
  8 01:36.7 12:41.9 13.78
  9 01:37.1 14:19.0 13.74
 10 01:37.4 15:56.4 13.70
 11 01:36.0 17:32.4 13.90
 12 01:36.1 19:08.5 13.88
 13 01:33.6 20:42.1 14.25
 14 01:33.2 22:15.4 14.31
 15 01:29.1 23:44.5 14.96
 16 01:30.7 25:15.3 14.70
 17 01:30.5 26:45.9 14.73
 18 01:29.6 28:15.5 14.89
 19 01:28.7 29:44.3 15.03
 20 01:29.2 31:13.6 14.94
 21 01:29.8 32:43.4 14.85
 22 01:31.7 34:15.2 14.54
 23 01:33.7 35:48.9 14.23
 24 01:31.1 37:20.1 14.63
 25 01:32.4 38:52.5 14.44
 26 01:32.7 40:25.3 14.38
 27 01:28.8 41:54.1 15.02
 28 01:27.1 43:21.2 15.31
 29 01:27.4 44:48.7 15.25
 30 01:27.7 46:16.4 15.21
 31 01:27.4 47:43.9 15.26
 32 01:30.9 49:14.8 14.67
 33 01:31.5 50:46.3 14.58
 34 01:26.9 52:13.3 15.34
 35 01:28.3 53:41.6 15.10
 36 01:30.8 55:12.5 14.68
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Rachel Rabaey
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:46.7 01:46.7 8.75
  2 02:10.7 03:57.4 10.20
  3 02:06.9 06:04.4 10.51
  4 02:04.3 08:08.8 10.73
  5 02:00.3 10:09.1 11.09
  6 01:59.1 12:08.3 11.19
  7 01:58.4 14:06.7 11.27
  8 02:00.1 16:06.9 11.10
  9 01:58.2 18:05.1 11.28
 10 01:58.9 20:04.1 11.22
 11 01:56.6 22:00.7 11.44
 12 02:03.8 24:04.5 10.78
 13 01:59.5 26:04.1 11.16
 14 02:01.7 28:05.8 10.96
 15 01:56.9 30:02.8 11.41
 16 02:00.1 32:03.0 11.10
 17 02:01.9 34:04.9 10.94
 18 02:02.1 36:07.0 10.93
 19 02:03.7 38:10.8 10.78
 20 02:01.5 40:12.3 10.97
 21 02:03.9 42:16.3 10.76
 22 03:00.4 45:16.8 7.39
 23 01:59.9 47:16.7 11.13
 24 02:00.6 49:17.4 11.05
 25 02:03.7 51:21.1 10.78
 26 02:03.0 53:24.2 10.84
 27 02:02.5 55:26.7 10.88
 28 02:05.0 57:31.8 10.67
 29 02:07.0 59:38.8 10.50
 30 02:07.7 1:01:46.5 10.44
 31 02:07.9 1:03:54.5 10.43
 32 02:07.7 1:06:02.2 10.44
 33 02:08.0 1:08:10.3 10.42
 34 02:08.5 1:10:18.8 10.38
 35 02:11.2 1:12:30.0 10.17
 36 01:59.7 1:14:29.7 11.14
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Keith Richard
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:05.6 01:05.6 14.22
  2 01:22.1 02:27.8 16.24
  3 01:23.6 03:51.5 15.94
  4 01:24.0 05:15.5 15.88
  5 01:25.9 06:41.4 15.52
  6 01:17.4 07:58.9 17.23
  7 01:24.1 09:23.0 15.85
  8 01:20.1 10:43.2 16.65
  9 01:18.0 12:01.2 17.10
 10 01:18.3 13:19.5 17.03
 11 01:17.6 14:37.2 17.17
 12 01:16.7 15:54.0 17.38
 13 01:17.6 17:11.6 17.18
 14 01:17.7 18:29.3 17.17
 15 01:18.6 19:48.0 16.97
 16 01:18.8 21:06.9 16.91
 17 01:18.0 22:24.9 17.10
 18 01:20.2 23:45.1 16.62
 19 01:22.1 25:07.3 16.24
 20 01:23.8 26:31.1 15.92
 21 01:23.2 27:54.3 16.03
 22 01:19.2 29:13.6 16.83
 23 01:20.6 30:34.2 16.55
 24 01:21.5 31:55.8 16.36
 25 01:21.9 33:17.7 16.28
 26 01:21.4 34:39.2 16.38
 27 01:20.0 35:59.3 16.66
 28 01:21.4 37:20.7 16.38
 29 01:20.2 38:40.9 16.63
 30 01:19.0 40:00.0 16.88
 31 01:19.7 41:19.7 16.72
 32 01:17.8 42:37.5 17.15
 33 01:18.4 43:55.9 17.01
 34 01:17.2 45:13.2 17.28
 35 01:16.0 46:29.2 17.55
 36 01:15.5 47:44.7 17.66
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Nicole Simmons
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:36.7 01:36.7 9.65
  2 01:58.2 03:34.9 11.28
  3 01:54.4 05:29.4 11.66
  4 01:52.3 07:21.7 11.87
  5 01:49.7 09:11.5 12.15
  6 01:50.2 11:01.7 12.10
  7 01:46.9 12:48.6 12.48
  8 01:52.8 14:41.5 11.82
  9 01:52.7 16:34.2 11.83
 10 02:14.6 18:48.9 9.91
 11 02:31.0 21:19.9 8.83
 12 01:50.8 23:10.7 12.04
 13 02:07.1 25:17.9 10.49
 14 02:03.8 27:21.8 10.77
 15 02:16.8 29:38.6 9.75
 16 02:03.7 31:42.3 10.78
 17 01:52.5 33:34.9 11.85
 18 02:11.6 35:46.5 10.14
 19 02:13.0 37:59.6 10.03
 20 02:15.1 40:14.8 9.87
 21 02:15.1 42:29.9 9.87
 22 02:13.6 44:43.5 9.98
 23 02:26.0 47:09.5 9.14
 24 02:48.5 49:58.0 7.92
 25 01:46.0 51:44.0 12.58
 26 01:48.4 53:32.5 12.30
 27 01:40.5 55:13.0 13.27
 28 01:47.2 57:00.2 12.44
 29 01:46.5 58:46.7 12.53
 30 02:15.3 1:01:02.1 9.86
 31 02:20.8 1:03:22.9 9.47
 32 02:25.0 1:05:47.9 9.20
 33 02:26.7 1:08:14.7 9.09
 34 01:57.4 1:10:12.1 11.36
 35 01:48.7 1:12:00.9 12.26
 36 01:50.9 1:13:51.8 12.03
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Bon Teske
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:28.1 01:28.1 10.60
  2 01:47.7 03:15.8 12.38
  3 01:47.4 05:03.3 12.42
  4 01:45.6 06:48.9 12.62
  5 01:45.1 08:34.1 12.69
  6 01:47.5 10:21.6 12.41
  7 01:45.5 12:07.1 12.64
  8 01:47.1 13:54.2 12.46
  9 01:45.3 15:39.5 12.67
 10 01:43.2 17:22.8 12.92
 11 01:43.0 19:05.8 12.95
 12 01:45.9 20:51.7 12.60
 13 01:44.2 22:36.0 12.79
 14 01:46.4 24:22.5 12.53
 15 01:45.4 26:07.9 12.65
 16 01:44.9 27:52.9 12.71
 17 01:45.8 29:38.7 12.61
 18 01:50.2 31:28.9 12.11
 19 01:42.1 33:11.0 13.06
 20 01:43.1 34:54.2 12.93
 21 01:45.3 36:39.5 12.66
 22 01:43.9 38:23.5 12.83
 23 01:42.9 40:06.4 12.96
 24 01:42.6 41:49.1 12.99
 25 01:44.7 43:33.9 12.73
 26 01:48.1 45:22.0 12.34
 27 01:48.4 47:10.5 12.30
 28 01:49.1 48:59.6 12.22
 29 01:49.7 50:49.4 12.15
 30 01:49.3 52:38.8 12.20
 31 01:51.1 54:30.0 12.00
 32 01:52.0 56:22.0 11.91
 33 01:53.8 58:15.8 11.72
 34 01:51.6 1:00:07.4 11.95
 35 01:54.3 1:02:01.8 11.67
 36 01:54.5 1:03:56.3 11.65
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Danny Trainer
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:38.8 01:38.8 9.45
  2 01:58.2 03:37.0 11.28
  3 02:19.8 05:56.8 9.54
  4 02:02.8 07:59.7 10.86
  5 02:13.2 10:13.0 10.01
  6 02:14.4 12:27.5 9.92
  7 02:13.2 14:40.7 10.01
  8 02:05.6 16:46.3 10.62
  9 02:04.9 18:51.3 10.68
 10 02:11.5 21:02.8 10.14
 11 01:57.6 23:00.5 11.34
 12 02:06.8 25:07.3 10.52
 13 02:14.9 27:22.3 9.88
 14 01:56.6 29:18.9 11.44
 15 02:15.1 31:34.1 9.87
 16 02:04.3 33:38.4 10.73
 17 02:17.6 35:56.1 9.69
 18 02:26.7 38:22.8 9.09
 19 02:07.9 40:30.7 10.43
 20 02:01.2 42:32.0 11.01
 21 02:10.2 44:42.2 10.24
 22 02:27.9 47:10.1 9.02
 23 01:58.0 49:08.2 11.30
 24 02:01.4 51:09.6 10.99
 25 02:30.1 53:39.7 8.89
 26 02:07.6 55:47.4 10.45
 27 02:24.5 58:11.9 9.23
 28 02:11.5 1:00:23.5 10.14
 29 02:14.4 1:02:38.0 9.92
 30 02:48.2 1:05:26.2 7.93
 31 02:32.0 1:07:58.2 8.78
 32 02:23.6 1:10:21.8 9.29
 33 02:11.8 1:12:33.7 10.12
 34 02:29.5 1:15:03.3 8.92
 35 01:57.8 1:17:01.2 11.32
 36 02:00.3 1:19:01.5 11.08
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Lisa Trainor
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:23.2 01:23.2 11.22
  2 01:38.4 03:01.7 13.55
  3 01:35.1 04:36.8 14.02
  4 01:35.5 06:12.4 13.96
  5 01:33.8 07:46.3 14.21
  6 01:33.0 09:19.3 14.34
  7 01:32.9 10:52.3 14.35
  8 01:33.4 12:25.7 14.28
  9 01:36.3 14:02.0 13.85
 10 01:35.9 15:38.0 13.90
 11 01:35.4 17:13.4 13.97
 12 01:36.6 18:50.1 13.80
 13 01:37.1 20:27.2 13.73
 14 01:35.1 22:02.3 14.03
 15 01:35.3 23:37.7 13.99
 16 01:35.2 25:13.0 14.00
 17 01:33.9 26:46.9 14.21
 18 01:36.8 28:23.8 13.77
 19 01:37.7 30:01.5 13.65
 20 01:38.0 31:39.5 13.61
 21 01:35.6 33:15.2 13.95
 22 01:36.6 34:51.8 13.81
 23 01:38.2 36:30.0 13.58
 24 01:34.7 38:04.8 14.08
 25 01:32.2 39:37.0 14.46
 26 01:32.8 41:09.9 14.37
 27 01:28.8 42:38.7 15.02
 28 01:27.1 44:05.8 15.31
 29 01:27.4 45:33.2 15.26
 30 01:27.7 47:01.0 15.20
 31 01:27.4 48:28.4 15.26
 32 01:30.8 49:59.2 14.68
 33 01:31.5 51:30.8 14.57
 34 01:26.9 52:57.7 15.35
 35 01:28.4 54:26.2 15.08
 36 01:29.3 55:55.5 14.93
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Mary Bradley
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:14.9 01:14.9 12.46
  2 01:34.0 02:48.9 14.19
  3 01:37.2 04:26.2 13.72
  4 01:36.7 06:02.9 13.79
  5 01:37.4 07:40.3 13.70
  6 01:38.2 09:18.5 13.58
  7 01:37.3 10:55.9 13.70
  8 01:37.1 12:33.0 13.74
  9 01:39.3 14:12.3 13.43
 10 01:37.7 15:50.1 13.65
 11 01:35.9 17:26.0 13.91
 12 01:37.5 19:03.5 13.68
 13 01:39.2 20:42.7 13.44
 14 01:36.6 22:19.4 13.81
 15 01:33.0 23:52.4 14.34
 16 01:34.2 25:26.7 14.15
 17 01:36.4 27:03.1 13.84
 18 01:36.9 28:40.0 13.77
 19 01:38.0 30:18.1 13.61
 20 01:39.2 31:57.3 13.44
 21 01:42.5 33:39.9 13.01
 22 01:31.4 35:11.3 14.59
 23 01:34.5 36:45.9 14.10
 24 01:39.2 38:25.1 13.45
 25 01:34.6 39:59.8 14.09
 26 01:41.7 41:41.5 13.12
 27 01:41.0 43:22.5 13.20
 28 01:39.4 45:01.9 13.41
 29 01:42.1 46:44.1 13.05
 30 01:41.1 48:25.2 13.20
 31 01:42.5 50:07.7 13.01
 32 01:40.1 51:47.9 13.32
 33 01:37.0 53:25.0 13.75
 34 01:39.4 55:04.4 13.41
 35 01:39.3 56:43.7 13.43
 36 01:34.1 58:17.9 14.17
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Bob Sturm
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:26.1 01:26.1 10.84
  2 01:35.3 03:01.5 13.99
  3 01:29.5 04:31.0 14.90
  4 01:33.0 06:04.1 14.33
  5 01:27.6 07:31.7 15.23
  6 01:24.2 08:56.0 15.84
  7 01:28.6 10:24.6 15.05
  8 01:31.9 11:56.6 14.50
  9 01:28.4 13:25.1 15.08
 10 01:31.9 14:57.0 14.51
 11 01:35.7 16:32.8 13.93
 12 01:29.6 18:02.4 14.89
 13 01:25.9 19:28.3 15.52
 14 01:30.4 20:58.8 14.75
 15 01:26.7 22:25.5 15.38
 16 01:20.4 23:46.0 16.58
 17 01:24.0 25:10.1 15.87
 18 01:22.9 26:33.0 16.08
 19 01:18.8 27:51.8 16.93
 20 01:20.6 29:12.4 16.55
 21 01:21.5 30:34.0 16.36
 22 01:22.0 31:56.0 16.26
 23 01:22.3 33:18.3 16.20
 24 01:19.1 34:37.5 16.86
 25 01:21.8 35:59.4 16.29
 26 03:47.2 39:46.6 5.87
 27 02:40.2 42:26.8 8.33
 28 01:27.0 43:53.8 15.33
 29 01:31.8 45:25.7 14.53
 30 01:29.0 46:54.7 14.98
 31 01:23.8 48:18.5 15.92
 32 01:29.3 49:47.9 14.93
 33 01:32.1 51:20.0 14.48
 34 01:38.7 52:58.7 13.52
 35 01:36.9 54:35.6 13.77
 36 01:45.3 56:21.0 12.66
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Woody Jasperson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:05.8 01:05.8 14.18
  2 01:17.3 02:23.1 17.26
  3 01:18.4 03:41.5 17.01
  4 01:19.1 05:00.7 16.86
  5 01:29.4 06:30.1 14.91
  6 01:28.0 07:58.2 15.16
  7 01:26.4 09:24.6 15.44
  8 01:26.2 10:50.8 15.47
  9 01:27.5 12:18.4 15.23
 10 01:26.5 13:45.0 15.41
 11 01:26.3 15:11.3 15.45
 12 01:24.9 16:36.2 15.71
 13 01:22.6 17:58.9 16.14
 14 01:22.1 19:21.0 16.25
 15 01:18.5 20:39.6 16.98
 16 01:31.5 22:11.1 14.57
 17 01:33.3 23:44.4 14.30
 18 01:28.5 25:13.0 15.06
 19 01:27.5 26:40.6 15.24
 20 04:15.8 30:56.4 5.21
 21 01:31.5 32:28.0 14.57
 22 04:04.6 36:32.7 5.45
 23 01:49.8 38:22.5 12.14
 24 01:54.6 40:17.2 11.64
 25 01:55.5 42:12.7 11.54
 26 02:31.1 44:43.8 8.83
 27 01:24.6 46:08.5 15.77
 28 01:57.6 48:06.1 11.34
 29 01:56.5 50:02.6 11.45
 30 02:01.0 52:03.7 11.02
 31 01:56.9 54:00.6 11.41
 32 02:20.5 56:21.1 9.49
 33 01:47.0 58:08.2 12.46
 34 01:59.5 1:00:07.7 11.16
 35 01:55.4 1:02:03.1 11.56
 36 01:59.9 1:04:03.0 11.13
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Mike Richard
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:07.6 01:07.6 13.80
  2 01:25.0 02:32.7 15.69
  3 01:27.3 04:00.1 15.27
  4 01:29.8 05:29.9 14.85
  5 01:34.9 07:04.8 14.05
  6 01:36.0 08:40.9 13.89
  7 01:37.0 10:17.9 13.75
  8 01:38.6 11:56.5 13.53
  9 01:43.3 13:39.8 12.91
 10 01:43.1 15:23.0 12.93
 11 01:43.0 17:06.0 12.94
 12 01:43.1 18:49.2 12.93
 13 01:41.0 20:30.3 13.20
 14 01:41.9 22:12.3 13.08
 15 01:38.3 23:50.6 13.56
 16 01:44.0 25:34.7 12.82
 17 01:42.5 27:17.3 13.01
 18 01:43.2 29:00.5 12.92
 19 01:48.9 30:49.4 12.25
 20 01:40.8 32:30.3 13.22
 21 01:45.5 34:15.8 12.64
 22 01:37.1 35:52.9 13.74
 23 01:37.3 37:30.3 13.70
 24 01:36.0 39:06.3 13.90
 25 01:39.7 40:46.0 13.38
 26 01:34.1 42:20.2 14.16
 27 01:35.7 43:56.0 13.94
 28 01:40.2 45:36.2 13.31
 29 01:37.8 47:14.0 13.64
 30 01:26.1 48:40.1 15.49
 31 01:31.0 50:11.1 14.66
 32 01:31.5 51:42.6 14.58
 33 01:27.1 53:09.7 15.32
 34 01:27.8 54:37.6 15.18
 35 01:27.8 56:05.4 15.18
 36 01:19.8 57:25.2 16.72
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Marilyn Franzen
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:16.9 01:16.9 12.13
  2 01:38.6 02:55.6 13.52
  3 01:33.4 04:29.1 14.28
  4 01:31.8 06:00.9 14.53
  5 01:32.8 07:33.7 14.37
  6 01:28.3 09:02.1 15.10
  7 01:31.2 10:33.3 14.63
  8 01:32.5 12:05.9 14.41
  9 01:32.5 13:38.4 14.41
 10 01:30.9 15:09.4 14.67
 11 01:33.1 16:42.6 14.32
 12 01:32.1 18:14.7 14.48
 13 01:31.3 19:46.0 14.60
 14 01:30.2 21:16.3 14.79
 15 01:31.1 22:47.4 14.64
 16 01:25.7 24:13.2 15.55
 17 01:28.1 25:41.3 15.14
 18 01:31.5 27:12.8 14.58
 19 01:30.7 28:43.6 14.70
 20 01:26.2 30:09.8 15.46
 21 01:23.8 31:33.7 15.91
 22 01:24.4 32:58.1 15.80
 23 01:25.2 34:23.4 15.65
 24 01:29.8 35:53.3 14.84
 25 01:28.9 37:22.2 14.99
 26 01:30.2 38:52.5 14.79
 27 01:27.5 40:20.0 15.23
 28 01:32.2 41:52.3 14.46
 29 01:33.5 43:25.8 14.27
 30 01:28.8 44:54.6 15.02
 31 01:31.2 46:25.9 14.62
 32 01:32.2 47:58.1 14.46
 33 01:32.5 49:30.7 14.42
 34 01:35.6 51:06.3 13.95
 35 01:35.0 52:41.4 14.03
 36 01:27.7 54:09.1 15.20
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Deidre Caron
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:08.0 01:08.0 13.73
  2 01:17.2 02:25.3 17.26
  3 01:18.4 03:43.7 17.00
  4 01:19.1 05:02.9 16.86
  5 01:18.7 06:21.6 16.95
  6 01:16.9 07:38.5 17.33
  7 01:22.9 09:01.4 16.09
  8 01:22.6 10:24.1 16.14
  9 01:26.5 11:50.6 15.41
 10 01:21.5 13:12.2 16.36
 11 01:22.3 14:34.5 16.20
 12 01:16.3 15:50.9 17.47
 13 01:16.8 17:07.7 17.37
 14 01:17.1 18:24.8 17.30
 15 01:19.2 19:44.0 16.84
 16 01:18.0 21:02.1 17.09
 17 01:17.0 22:19.1 17.31
 18 01:18.1 23:37.2 17.08
 19 01:16.8 24:54.1 17.37
 20 01:17.6 26:11.7 17.17
 21 01:21.2 27:33.0 16.42
 22 01:19.1 28:52.1 16.87
 23 01:18.0 30:10.1 17.10
 24 01:16.1 31:26.2 17.53
 25 01:17.2 32:43.5 17.27
 26 01:17.2 34:00.7 17.27
 27 01:17.4 35:18.2 17.22
 28 01:18.3 36:36.5 17.03
 29 01:18.4 37:55.0 17.01
 30 01:17.4 39:12.4 17.24
 31 01:17.8 40:30.3 17.13
 32 01:18.3 41:48.6 17.03
 33 01:17.9 43:06.6 17.11
 34 01:19.7 44:26.3 16.72
 35 01:18.3 45:44.7 17.03
 36 01:14.2 46:59.0 17.97
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Brendan Johnson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:07.7 01:07.7 13.78
  2 01:21.5 02:29.3 16.36
  3 01:18.4 03:47.7 17.00
  4 01:14.0 05:01.8 18.01
  5 01:14.4 06:16.2 17.93
  6 01:14.0 07:30.2 18.03
  7 01:17.3 08:47.6 17.24
  8 01:20.1 10:07.7 16.65
  9 01:16.7 11:24.5 17.38
 10 01:16.9 12:41.4 17.34
 11 01:18.1 13:59.6 17.08
 12 01:16.5 15:16.1 17.44
 13 01:17.2 16:33.3 17.28
 14 01:20.7 17:54.1 16.52
 15 01:13.4 19:07.6 18.15
 16 01:14.0 20:21.6 18.02
 17 01:17.3 21:39.0 17.25
 18 01:12.6 22:51.6 18.36
 19 01:15.0 24:06.6 17.78
 20 01:16.6 25:23.3 17.40
 21 01:15.9 26:39.2 17.57
 22 01:17.7 27:57.0 17.16
 23 01:17.6 29:14.7 17.17
 24 01:19.0 30:33.7 16.88
 25 01:19.2 31:53.0 16.83
 26 01:19.9 33:12.9 16.69
 27 01:18.6 34:31.6 16.96
 28 01:19.0 35:50.6 16.88
 29 01:18.3 37:09.0 17.02
 30 01:19.0 38:28.1 16.87
 31 01:20.1 39:48.2 16.64
 32 01:17.1 41:05.4 17.29
 33 01:16.2 42:21.6 17.51
 34 01:19.8 43:41.5 16.70
 35 01:24.1 45:05.6 15.85
 36 01:28.8 46:34.4 15.02
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Jim Johnson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 01:04.6 01:04.6 14.44
  2 01:20.9 02:25.6 16.48
  3 01:18.4 03:44.1 17.00
  4 01:14.2 04:58.3 17.98
  5 01:14.3 06:12.6 17.94
  6 01:17.8 07:30.5 17.13
  7 01:23.0 08:53.5 16.07
  8 01:20.2 10:13.7 16.63
  9 01:17.9 11:31.7 17.12
 10 01:18.3 12:50.0 17.02
 11 01:17.7 14:07.8 17.16
 12 01:16.8 15:24.6 17.36
 13 01:17.5 16:42.2 17.20
 14 01:17.7 17:59.9 17.17
 15 01:18.5 19:18.4 16.99
 16 01:18.9 20:37.4 16.90
 17 01:18.3 21:55.7 17.03
 18 01:20.3 23:16.1 16.60
 19 01:22.4 24:38.5 16.17
 20 01:23.7 26:02.3 15.93
 21 01:23.1 27:25.5 16.05
 22 01:18.8 28:44.3 16.92
 23 01:20.7 30:05.1 16.53
 24 01:21.2 31:26.3 16.41
 25 01:22.2 32:48.6 16.23
 26 01:21.4 34:10.0 16.37
 27 01:20.0 35:30.1 16.67
 28 01:21.4 36:51.6 16.37
 29 01:20.2 38:11.8 16.63
 30 01:18.8 39:30.6 16.92
 31 01:19.8 40:50.4 16.71
 32 01:17.8 42:08.3 17.14
 33 01:18.3 43:26.6 17.03
 34 01:17.3 44:43.9 17.26
 35 01:16.0 46:00.0 17.53
 36 01:15.4 47:15.4 17.69
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Debbie Hale
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 00:00.0 ::. 0.00
  2 01:12.2 01:12.2 18.46
  3 01:25.2 02:37.5 15.65
  4 01:23.8 04:01.3 15.92
  5 01:23.6 05:24.9 15.95
  6 01:25.9 06:50.8 15.53
  7 01:19.5 08:10.4 16.76
  8 01:22.2 09:32.7 16.21
  9 01:18.7 10:51.5 16.93
 10 01:18.0 12:09.6 17.09
 11 01:17.9 13:27.5 17.11
 12 01:17.7 14:45.3 17.16
 13 01:17.2 16:02.5 17.28
 14 01:17.6 17:20.2 17.17
 15 01:17.1 18:37.3 17.29
 16 01:18.8 19:56.2 16.92
 17 01:18.8 21:15.0 16.92
 18 01:18.8 22:33.8 16.92
 19 01:20.3 23:54.2 16.61
 20 01:22.5 25:16.7 16.17
 21 01:23.7 26:40.4 15.93
 22 01:23.2 28:03.6 16.03
 23 01:18.7 29:22.4 16.93
 24 01:20.7 30:43.1 16.53
 25 01:21.4 32:04.5 16.38
 26 01:22.1 33:26.7 16.24
 27 01:21.4 34:48.2 16.37
 28 01:20.0 36:08.2 16.67
 29 01:21.5 37:29.7 16.37
 30 01:20.1 38:49.9 16.64
 31 01:18.8 40:08.8 16.92
 32 01:19.7 41:28.5 16.73
 33 01:17.8 42:46.3 17.14
 34 01:18.4 44:04.8 17.00
 35 01:17.1 45:22.0 17.29
 36 01:15.9 46:37.9 17.56

4/23/2006 10:48:47PM Page 35 of 36 www.pttiming.com



Metrodome
Metrodome Inline Marathon

Sat, April 22, 2006
Minneapolis, MN

Results Provided By:

PrimeTime Timing
www.pttiming.com

992Bib #:

Total TimeLap TimeLap # MPH

Dave Jenson
Fitness/Rec Half Marathon

  1 00:00.0 ::. 0.00
  2 01:14.5 01:14.5 17.90
  3 01:25.2 02:39.7 15.65
  4 01:23.8 04:03.6 15.91
  5 01:23.7 05:27.3 15.94
  6 01:25.8 06:53.2 15.53
  7 01:19.6 08:12.8 16.76
  8 01:22.3 09:35.1 16.21
  9 01:18.7 10:53.9 16.94
 10 01:17.9 12:11.8 17.11
 11 01:18.0 13:29.9 17.09
 12 01:17.7 14:47.6 17.17
 13 01:17.2 16:04.8 17.28
 14 01:17.6 17:22.4 17.19
 15 01:17.9 18:40.4 17.12
 16 01:17.6 19:58.0 17.19
 17 01:19.2 21:17.2 16.84
 18 01:18.9 22:36.2 16.89
 19 01:20.3 23:56.5 16.61
 20 01:22.5 25:19.0 16.17
 21 01:23.7 26:42.7 15.93
 22 01:23.1 28:05.9 16.04
 23 01:18.3 29:24.3 17.03
 24 01:20.6 30:44.9 16.54
 25 01:21.5 32:06.5 16.36
 26 01:22.5 33:29.0 16.17
 27 01:21.5 34:50.5 16.37
 28 01:20.0 36:10.6 16.66
 29 01:21.4 37:32.0 16.38
 30 01:20.2 38:52.3 16.62
 31 01:18.4 40:10.8 17.00
 32 01:19.6 41:30.4 16.75
 33 01:17.8 42:48.3 17.13
 34 01:18.3 44:06.6 17.04
 35 01:17.5 45:24.2 17.20
 36 01:16.0 46:40.2 17.55
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